Absolutni poradi Poradi ve své kategorii
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Startovni ¢islo PFijmeni ajméno

57 Ottenschlager Oto
16 Student Martin
63 Seifert Vaclav
96 Vesely Petr
100 Karvay Drahomir
23 Lacina Martin
54 Vyskocil Tomas
58 Tychler Tomas
99 Nejedly Roman
56 Honig Marek
97 Korec Martin
59 Novékova Martina
65 Vojtéchovsky Tomas
98 Trojan Tomas
40 Peterka Marek
39 Lacina Jan
25 Vopat Milan
45 Alferi Jifi
11 Hofreiter Bohdan
66 Partik Jakub
44 Vratna Alena
14 Dycka Petr
31 Beck Pavel
55 Vicek Jifi
94 Hricko Michal
64 Fajner Anton
21 Czervoniak Josef
8 Marek Jifi
46 Racek Lubo$
22 Lang Jaroslav
61 Zitek Michal
41 Berankova Libuse
29 Feix Ivo
42 Runt Jifi
52 Parmova Adela
26 Véapenikova Jana
62 Simonek Petr
15 Jakl Miroslav
13 Vit Jiri
35 Volf Miroslav
95 Egrt Marcel
38 Kiiz Milos
34 Malina Jifi
10 Hudek Milan
33 Susserova Lucie
49 Véagnerova Monika

celkove vysledky

Team
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
GLASSMANI

VKO Louny
Prague Triathlon

KoloshopTeam Teplice

Staré pusky

Triade Decin

VKO Louny

Pro-Corde

Kadarn

ACES Team Karlovy Vary

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
Podrazek
Krusnohorsky vysvih
Povrlské béhny
MAMILI

AVZO Rana

SPONA Teplice

ACES Team Karlovy Vary
Dtrias.rajce.net

Glassman TT Teplice
neplavci TP
Sweepcycling Chomutov
Prague Triathlon
Chironax Dental Servis

Glassman TT Teplice
DTRIAS.RAJCE.NET
Bézci Chomutov

Fujikoki
BéZci Chomutov

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
KruSnoman TT Litvinov

Kategorie

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Stafeta 2 &lenna

Stafeta 3 &lenna

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Stafeta 3 &lenna

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Stafeta 3 &lenna

Zeny 1 (do 44let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Stafeta 3 &lenna

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Zeny 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Stafeta 3 &lenna

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Zeny 1 (do 44let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Zeny 1 (do 44let)
Zeny 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Muzi 1(do 44let)

Stafeta 3 &lenna

Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)

Zeny 1 (do 44let)
Zeny 1 (do 44let)

Stranka 1

Kéd kategorie Cilovy Cas

M1 01:23:30.8
M1 01:27:43.2
M1 01:29:51.2
S2 01:29:57.5
S3 01:30:22.7
M1 01:30:27.0
M1 01:30:28.8
M2 01:30:41.0
S3 01:31:24.3
M1 01:31:28.3
S3 01:31:59.7
Z1 01:32:01.8
M1 01:32:21.0
S3 01:32:25.0
M2 01:33:57.0
M1 01:34:53.5
M2 01:38:03.8
M1 01:38:55.8
M2 01:39:55.0
M1 01:40:48.8
Z2 01:43:08.0
M1 01:43:11.0
M1 01:43:20.8
M1 01:43:55.8
S3 01:44:03.8
M2 01:44:13.5
M1 01:44:29.8
M1 01:45:28.8
M2 01:45:49.3
M2 01:47:48.5
M2 01:48:14.3
Z1 01:48:55.8
M1 01:49:27.0
M1 01:49:39.3
Z1 01:49:46.0
z2 01:51:13.0
M1 01:51:37.3
M2 01:51:44.8
M1 01:53:19.8
M1 01:53:26.3
S3 01:55:21.0
M2 01:56:13.5
M2 01:56:15.3
M1 01:56:35.8
Z1 01:56:41.3
Z1 01:58:59.0

Mezi¢as 1 - konec plavani
00:09:21.0
00:10:05.0
00:09:58.0
00:09:24.5
00:11:11.3
00:10:51.8
00:10:57.5
00:16:33.0
00:11:46.8
00:13:24.3
00:11:59.3
00:09:49.0
00:10:49.8
00:12:57.0
00:10:46.3
00:11:39.8
00:12:33.0
00:13:04.5
00:14:13.5
00:11:36.3
00:14:05.0
00:16:14.8
00:11:47.0
00:13:42.8
00:12:10.3
00:13:12.0
00:16:28.5
00:12:54.3
00:15:16.3
00:15:50.0
00:15:27.0
00:13:45.5
00:22:01.0
00:19:41.8
00:14:13.0
00:13:24.3
00:19:46.0
00:13:47.8
00:13:50.0
00:13:51.0
00:12:29.8
00:18:21.0
00:15:43.5
00:16:15.8
00:12:20.8
00:14:01.0

Mezi¢as 2 - konec cyklistiky
01:00:00.8
01:00:14.8
01:04:23.0
01:06:27.0
00:59:54.5
01:02:54.0
01:04:10.8
01:03:21.3
01:02:29.0
01:07:08.0
01:03:25.5
01:04:13.5
01:05:02.3
01:04:08.8
01:04:43.0
01:05:11.8
01:11:02.3
01:11:42.8
01:13:13.0
01:10:51.5
01:11:09.0
01:14:51.6
01:11:23.0
01:19:07.8
01:10:42.0
01:11:42.6
01:14:58.8
01:15:05.0
01:14:34.8
01:16:52.3
01:15:22.8
01:15:53.0
01:21:22.1
01:19:29.1
01:17:32.8
01:14:56.3
01:23:48.1
01:15:14.8
01:17:37.5
01:17:54.5
01:24:32.6
01:21:10.6
01:24:23.8
01:21:57.6
01:18:45.8
01:18:09.5



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

12
13
14
15
16
22

23
24

17
25
18

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

48 Zeman Zbynék
60 Bublova Nada
9 Svec Jifi
17 Kostovi¢ Petr
2 Minarik Petr
6 Kerner Jan
3 Hrliza Michal
12 Vit Jakub
18 Olah Dusan
30 Musil Petr
20 Slapéak Petr
36 Vanék Pravoslav
5 Dus$an Zelenak
27 Hendrych Jiri
28 Musil Ales
1 Houda Pavel
47 Kyral Vaclav
53 Cedérle Stanislav
51 Cech Ivan
93 Sobotka Pavel

celkove vysledky

KruSnoman TT Litvinov

Cream Team
EGERFISH
Lokomotiva Louny

DTRIAS.RAJCE.NET
Glassman TT Teplice

Krusnohorsky vysvih
Dubi
Glassman TT Teplice

STS Chvojkovice-Brod
Easy Go Run
SK Stépanov

Muzi 3 (nad 60let)
Zeny 1 (do 44let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)
Muzi 3 (nad 60let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)
Muzi 3 (nad 60let)
Muzi 3 (nad 60let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 1(do 44let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Muzi 2 (45-59let)
Stafeta 3 &lenna

Stranka 2

M3
Z1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M1
M1
M3
M3
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
S3

01:59:38.5
01:59:45.8
02:00:08.0
02:00:14.0
02:00:43.8
02:02:01.8
02:02:44.0
02:04:07.3
02:04:23.0
02:05:44.0
02:07:09.5
02:09:14.0
02:13:44.0
02:22:07.8
02:23:18.1
02:24:57.8
DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

00:15:43.8
00:16:30.5
00:14:48.8
00:15:11.3
00:18:04.0
00:17:57.8
00:16:10.0
00:16:15.3
00:14:11.8
00:17:59.3
00:15:39.3
00:19:40.3
00:19:06.8
00:22:36.8
00:18:29.3
00:21:35.3
00:08:26.3
00:16:16.0
00:15:52.3
00:08:36.8

01:20:48.3
01:25:13.1
01:21:40.1
01:24:15.1
01:23:46.9
01:26:20.3
01:24:29.8
01:20:10.6
01:25:01.1
01:28:28.8
01:25:48.3
01:30:39.3
01:31:26.6
01:43:19.6
01:39:26.8
01:35:52.6
00:57:59.5
01:44:54.5
02:26:21.8
00:58:10.0



